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Filename

AMBCele_Downtown Brooklyn Biden Wins_2020-11-07 Sennheiser AMBEO Headset Binaural
Great Motorcycle At End.wav

AMBCele_Downtown Brooklyn Biden Wins_201107.wav
CRWDMisc_Downtown Brooklyn BLM Protest 6.7.20.wav

CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Back in the Crowd 1.wav

CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Bullhorn Guy 1.wav

CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Bullhorn Guy 2.wav

CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Call and Response Chant.wav

CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Closer Speaker Many Reactions Fountain.wav
CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Distant Chant Siren By.wav

CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Mid Crowd Walla 1.wav

CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Mid Crowd Walla 2.wav

CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Mid Crowd Walla Fountain Speakers Spanish.wav
CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration On the Move Cop Chant.wav

CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Rosie ODonnell Less Crowd Fountain Chants.wav

CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Scream and Chant.wav

CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Song Let My People Stay Call and Response Fountain
Distant Sirens in Middle.wav

CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Spanish Speaker Chants Fountain.wav
CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Speaker Walla YES Spanish Chant.wav
CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Speakers and Responses 2.wav
CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Walla Fountain Closer Voices.wav

CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Walla Singer in BG Fountain.wav

CRWDMisc_UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 2-01.wav

CRWDMisc_UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 3; Distant Perspective; BG Walla; Coming
Into City Hall Park.wav

CRWDMisc_UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 4; Speeches and Chants 1.wav
CRWDMisc_UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 5 Chant; Cheer.wav

CRWDMisc_UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 5 Kid Speak; Reacions; Chant.wav
CRWDMisc_UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 5 Speehces and Chants 2.wav
CRWDMisc_UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 5 Speehces; Cheers; and Chants 3.wav
CRWDMisc_UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22; Arriving; Distinct Voices; Sirens and
Motorcade 1.wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Behind the Arch; Distant Crowd;
Chants; Marhing Begins Through the Arch; Take 15.wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Behind the Arch; Good Layering of
Closer Voices and Distant Crowd; Take 13.wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Behind the Arch; Good Layering of
Closer Voices and Distant Crowd; Take 14.wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Crowd Walla on the Street Behind
the Arch; Take 10.wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 General Ambience From a
Distance Before Marching Begins; Take 12.wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Good Call and Response; Take
11.wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Helicopters Hovering Pre Rally.
wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Mostly Ruined By Music; Take 02.
wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Moving Closer; Initial Group of
About 60 People; Take 01.wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 On the Move; Take 04 .wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Speakers and Reactions; Take 08.
wav

Description
Brooklyn Biden Wins_2020-11-07 Sennheiser AMBEO Headset Binaural; Cheering and Horn BYs; General celebration; Good
Motorcycle At End
Brooklyn Biden Wins_201107; Sony PCM-100; Cheering and Horn Bys; General celebration; Good Motorcycle at end
Downtown Brooklyn BLM Protest 6.7.20 Many Pedestrians and Bikes Walk By

Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Back in the Crowd 1_Crowd EXT Demonstration

Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Bullhorn Guy 1_Crowd EXT Demonstration

Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Bullhorn Guy 2_Crowd EXT Demonstration

Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Call and Response Chant_Crowd EXT Demonstration

Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Closer Speaker Many Reactions Fountain_Crowd EXT Demonstration

Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Distant Chant Siren By_Crowd EXT Demonstration

Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Mid Crowd Walla 1_Crowd EXT Demonstration

Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Mid Crowd Walla 2_Crowd EXT Demonstration

Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Mid Crowd Walla Fountain Speakers Spanish_Crowd EXT Demonstration

Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration On the Move Cop Chant_Crowd EXT Demonstration

Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Rosie ODonnell Less Crowd Fountain Chants_Crowd EXT Demonstration

Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Scream and Chant_Crowd EXT Demonstration

Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Song Let My People Stay Call and Response Fountain Di_Crowd EXT Demonstration
Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Spanish Speaker Chants Fountain_Crowd EXT Demonstration

Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Speaker Walla YES Spanish Chant_Crowd EXT Demonstration

Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Speakers and Responses 2_Crowd EXT Demonstration

Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Walla Fountain Closer Voices_Crowd EXT Demonstration — Good, wide perspective

Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Walla Singer in BG Fountain_Crowd EXT Demonstration — Walla under this is good
UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 2-01

UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 3; Distant Perspective; BG Walla; Coming Into City Hall Park
UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 4; Speeches and Chants 1

UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 5 Chant; Cheer

UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 5 Kid Speak; Reacions; Chant

UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 5 Speehces and Chants 2

UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 5 Speehces; Cheers; and Chants 3

UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22; Arriving; Distinct Voices; Sirens and Motorcade 1

Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 15; Behind the Arch; Distant Crowd; Chants; Marhing Begins Through
the Arct

Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 13; Behind the Arch; Good Layering of Closer Voices and Distant
Crowd

Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 14; Behind the Arch; Good Layering of Closer Voices and Distant
Crowd

Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 10; Crowd Walla on the Street Behind the Arch
Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 12; General Ambience From a Distance Before Marching Begins
Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 11; Good Call and Response

Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 0.5; Helicopters Hovering Pre Rally

Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 02; Mostly Ruined By Music, But Including For Feeling and
Consistency

Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 01 Moving Closer; Initial Group of About 60 People, Light tom tom
beating in BG

Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 04; On the Move With Pre-Rally To Larger Rally By The Arch;
Chanting; Etc.

Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 08; Speakers and Reactions; Closer To Speaker

Duration

19:50.629
14:05.349
10:50.997

04:57.301
00:41.738
00:16.768
00:56.906
07:08.202
01:35.957
02:13.792
00:51.295
06:00.618
01:19.349
04:12.448
02:44.554
06:19.125
01:33.205
02:45.109
05:20.373
02:32.831

02:18.431
00:13.311

02:11.829
09:24.799
01:02.991
00:58.944
07:04.127
05:20.367

02:14.229
07:29.066
06:55.941
10:16.272
04:44.624
00:49.509
01:45.818
01:12.528
05:31.173
06:13.770
07:04.133

04:40.234
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Category

AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
CROWDS

CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS

CROWDS
CROWDS

CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS

CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS

CROWDS

Sub Cat

CELEBRATION
CELEBRATION
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC

Microphone
Sennheiser Ambeo
Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100

Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset

Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset

Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset

Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset

Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset

Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset

Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset

Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset

Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset

Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset

Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset

Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset

Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset

Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset

Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset

Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset

Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset

Sennheiser Ambeo
Binaural Headset

Sony PCM-100

Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100

Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100

Sony PCM-100



41
42

43
44
45
46
a7

48
49
50
51

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Speakers and Responses Move
Further Away; Take 09.wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Speakers and Responses; Take
07.wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Marching Through the Arch;

Good Defined and Layered Chanting Marching Past Under the Arch; Cadence Clapping; Take 18.

wav
CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Marching Through the Arch;
Good Defined and Layered Chanting; Take 16.wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Marching Through the Arch;
Good Defined and Layered Chanting; Take 17.wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Moving With the March up Fifth
Avenue; Drums Near the End; Take 21.wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Moving With the March up Fifth
Avenue; Take 19.wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Moving With the March up Fifth
Avenue; Take 20.wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 03.wav
CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 05.wav

CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 06.wav

Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 09; Speakers and Responses Move Further Away
Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 07; Speakers and Reactions; Medium Perspective From The Crowd

Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 18; Marching Through the Arch; Good Defined and Layered Chanting
Marching Past Under the Arch; Cadence Clapping

Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 16; Marching Through the Arch; Good Defined and Layered Chanting
Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 17; Marching Through the Arch; Good Defined and Layered Chanting
Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 21; Moving With the March up Fifth Avenue; Drums Near the End
Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 19; Moving With the March up Fifth Avenue

Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 20; Moving With the March up Fifth Avenue

Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 03; Our body Our choice call and response

Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 05; More Distant Call And Response; Cheering; Tom Tom Beating
Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 06; Long Take Of Speakers; Chants; Call and Response; Cheering

06:09.759

03:19.466

14:36.298

07:49.621

09:14.501

06:17.578

06:04.709

03:00.431
00:36.010
07:00.911
15:16.821
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CROWDS

CROWDS

CROWDS

CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

Sony PCM-100

Sony PCM-100

Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100

Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100
Sony PCM-100



