	Filename	Description	Duration	Ch	Category	Sub Cat	Microphone
1	AMBCele_Downtown Brooklyn Biden Wins_2020-11-07 Sennheiser AMBEO Headset Binaural Great Motorcycle At End.wav	Brooklyn Biden Wins_2020-11-07 Sennheiser AMBEO Headset Binaural; Cheering and Horn BYs; General celebration; Good Motorcycle At End	19:50.629	2	AMBIENCE	CELEBRATION	Sennheiser Ambeo Sennheiser Ambeo Binaural Headset
2	AMBCele_Downtown Brooklyn Biden Wins_201107.wav	Brooklyn Biden Wins_201107; Sony PCM-100; Cheering and Horn Bys; General celebration; Good Motorcycle at end	14:05.349	2	AMBIENCE	CELEBRATION	Sony PCM-100
3	CRWDMisc_Downtown Brooklyn BLM Protest 6.7.20.wav	Downtown Brooklyn BLM Protest 6.7.20 Many Pedestrians and Bikes Walk By	10:50.997	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
4	CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Back in the Crowd 1.wav	Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Back in the Crowd 1_Crowd EXT Demonstration	04:57.301	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sennheiser Ambeo Binaural Headset
5	CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Bullhorn Guy 1.wav	Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Bullhorn Guy 1_Crowd EXT Demonstration	00:41.738	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sennheiser Ambeo Binaural Headset
6	CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Bullhorn Guy 2.wav	Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Bullhorn Guy 2_Crowd EXT Demonstration	00:16.768	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sennheiser Ambeo Binaural Headset
7	CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Call and Response Chant.wav	Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Call and Response Chant_Crowd EXT Demonstration	00:56.906	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sennheiser Ambeo Binaural Headset
8	CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Closer Speaker Many Reactions Fountain.wav	Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Closer Speaker Many Reactions Fountain_Crowd EXT Demonstration	07:08.202	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sennheiser Ambeo Binaural Headset Sennheiser Ambeo
9	CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Distant Chant Siren By.wav	Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Distant Chant Siren By_Crowd EXT Demonstration	01:35.957	2	CROWDS	MISC	Binaural Headset Sennheiser Ambeo
10	CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Mid Crowd Walla 1.wav	Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Mid Crowd Walla 1_Crowd EXT Demonstration	02:13.792	2	CROWDS	MISC	Binaural Headset Sennheiser Ambeo
11	CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Mid Crowd Walla 2.wav	Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Mid Crowd Walla 2_Crowd EXT Demonstration	00:51.295	2	CROWDS	MISC	Binaural Headset Sennheiser Ambeo
12	CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Mid Crowd Walla Fountain Speakers Spanish.wav	Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Mid Crowd Walla Fountain Speakers Spanish_Crowd EXT Demonstration	06:00.618	2	CROWDS	MISC	Binaural Headset Sennheiser Ambeo
13	CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration On the Move Cop Chant.wav	Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration On the Move Cop Chant_Crowd EXT Demonstration	01:19.349	2	CROWDS	MISC	Binaural Headset Sennheiser Ambeo
14	CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Rosie ODonnell Less Crowd Fountain Chants.wav	Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Rosie ODonnell Less Crowd Fountain Chants_Crowd EXT Demonstration	04:12.448	2	CROWDS	MISC	Binaural Headset Sennheiser Ambeo
15	CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Scream and Chant.wav CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Song Let My People Stay Call and Response Fountain	Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Scream and Chant_Crowd EXT Demonstration	02:44.554	2	CROWDS	MISC	Binaural Headset Sennheiser Ambeo
16	Distant Sirens in Middle.wav	Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Song Let My People Stay Call and Response Fountain Di_Crowd EXT Demonstration	06:19.125	2	CROWDS	MISC	Binaural Headset Sennheiser Ambeo
17	CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Spanish Speaker Chants Fountain.wav	Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Spanish Speaker Chants Fountain_Crowd EXT Demonstration	01:33.205	2	CROWDS	MISC	Binaural Headset Sennheiser Ambeo
18	CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Speaker Walla YES Spanish Chant.wav	Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Speaker Walla YES Spanish Chant_Crowd EXT Demonstration	02:45.109	2	CROWDS	MISC	Binaural Headset Sennheiser Ambeo
19	CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Speakers and Responses 2.wav	Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Speakers and Responses 2_Crowd EXT Demonstration	05:20.373	2	CROWDS	MISC	Binaural Headset Sennheiser Ambeo
20	CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Walla Fountain Closer Voices.wav	Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Walla Fountain Closer Voices_Crowd EXT Demonstration – Good, wide perspective	02:32.831	2	CROWDS	MISC	Binaural Headset Sennheiser Ambeo
21	CRWDMisc_Foley Sq Demonstration Walla Singer in BG Fountain.wav	Foley Sq Imigration Demonstration Walla Singer in BG Fountain_Crowd EXT Demonstration – Walla under this is good	02:18.431	2	CROWDS	MISC	Binaural Headset
22	CRWDMisc_UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 2-01.wav CRWDMisc_UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 3; Distant Perspective; BG Walla; Coming Into City Hall Park.wav	UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 2-01 UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 3; Distant Perspective; BG Walla; Coming Into City Hall Park	00:13.311	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100 Sony PCM-100
24	CRWDMisc_UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 4; Speeches and Chants 1.wav	UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 4; Speeches and Chants 1	09:24.799	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
25	CRWDMisc UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 5 Chant; Cheer.way	UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 5 Chant; Cheer	01:02.991	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
26	CRWDMisc UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 5 Kid Speak; Reacions; Chant.way	UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 5 Kid Speak; Reacions; Chant	00:58.944	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
27	CRWDMisc UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 5 Speehces and Chants 2.way	UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 5 Speehces and Chants 2	07:04.127	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
28	CRWDMisc_UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 5 Speehces; Cheers; and Chants 3.wav CRWDMisc_UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22; Arriving; Distinct Voices; Sirens and	UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22 5 Speehces; Cheers; and Chants 3	05:20.367	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
29	CRYUDMISC_UF1 Raily Downtown Mannattan; 6.24.22; Arriving; Distinct Voices; Sirens and Motorcade 1.wav CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Raily 6.24.22 Behind the Arch; Distant Crowd;	UFT Rally Downtown Manhattan; 6.24.22; Arriving; Distinct Voices; Sirens and Motorcade 1 Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 15; Behind the Arch; Distant Crowd; Chants; Marhing Begins Through	02:14.229	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
30	Chants; Marhing Begins Through the Arch; Take 15.wav	washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 13; Behind the Arch; Good Layering of Closer Voices and Distant	07:29.066	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
31	Closer Voices and Distant Crowd; Take 13.wav	Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 14; Behind the Arch; Good Layering of Closer Voices and Distant	06:55.941	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
32	Closer Voices and Distant Crowd; Take 14.wav CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Crowd Walla on the Street Behind	Crowd	10:16.272	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
33	the Arch; Take 10.wav CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 General Ambience From a	Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 10; Crowd Walla on the Street Behind the Arch	04:44.624	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
34	Distance Before Marching Begins; Take 12.wav CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Good Call and Response; Take	Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 12; General Ambience From a Distance Before Marching Begins	00:49.509	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
35	11.wav CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Helicopters Hovering Pre Rally.	Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 11; Good Call and Response	01:45.818	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
36	wav CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Mostly Ruined By Music; Take 02.	Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 0.5; Helicopters Hovering Pre Rally Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 02; Mostly Ruined By Music, But Including For Feeling and	01:12.528	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
37	wav CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Moving Closer; Initial Group of	Consistency Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 01 Moving Closer; Initial Group of About 60 People, Light tom tom	05:31.173	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
38	About 60 People; Take 01.wav	beating in BG Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 04; On the Move With Pre-Rally To Larger Rally By The Arch;	06:13.770	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
39	CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 On the Move; Take 04 .wav CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Speakers and Reactions; Take 08.	Chanting; Etc.	07:04.133	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
40	wav	Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 08; Speakers and Reactions; Closer To Speaker	04:40.234	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100

41	CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Speakers and Responses Move Further Away; Take 09.wav	Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 09; Speakers and Responses Move Further Away	06:09.759	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
42	CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22 Speakers and Responses; Take 07.wav	Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 07; Speakers and Reactions; Medium Perspective From The Crowd	03:19.466	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
43	CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Marching Through the Arch; Good Defined and Layered Chanting Marching Past Under the Arch; Cadence Clapping; Take 18. wav	Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 18; Marching Through the Arch; Good Defined and Layered Chanting Marching Past Under the Arch; Cadence Clapping	14:36.298	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
44	CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Marching Through the Arch; Good Defined and Layered Chanting; Take 16.wav	Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 16; Marching Through the Arch; Good Defined and Layered Chanting	07:49.621	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
45	CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Marching Through the Arch; Good Defined and Layered Chanting; Take 17.wav	Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 17; Marching Through the Arch; Good Defined and Layered Chanting	09:14.501	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
46	CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Moving With the March up Fifth Avenue; Drums Near the End; Take 21.wav	Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 21; Moving With the March up Fifth Avenue; Drums Near the End	06:17.578	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
47	CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Moving With the March up Fifth Avenue; Take 19.wav	Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 19; Moving With the March up Fifth Avenue	06:04.709	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
48	CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Moving With the March up Fifth Avenue; Take 20.wav	Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 20; Moving With the March up Fifth Avenue	03:00.431	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
49	CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 03.wav	Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 03; Our body Our choice call and response	00:36.010	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
50	CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 05.wav	Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 05; More Distant Call And Response; Cheering; Tom Tom Beating	07:00.911	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100
51	CRWDMisc_Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 06.wav	Washington Square Park Pro Choice Rally 6.24.22; Take 06; Long Take Of Speakers; Chants; Call and Response; Cheering	15:16.821	2	CROWDS	MISC	Sony PCM-100